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Under 15 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Lucy Jones Charnwood  A    13:32
  2 Sophie Tooley West Suffo  A    13:45
  3 Katy Whiteoak Stockport  A    13:49
  4 Naomi Kingston Blackheath  A    14:08
  5 Elena Carey Bracknell  A    14:09
  6 Olivia Mathias Newark Ac    14:13
  7 Abigail Saker HalesowenA  A    14:14
  8 Olivia Sykes Holmfirth    14:14
  9 Hannah Willis Bracknell  B    14:17
 10 Amelia Lancaster City Of Sh    14:19
 11 Alice Davies North Some    14:19
 12 Emily Gray LiverpoolH  A    14:21
 13 Tilly Horton Aldershot  B    14:27
 14 Tabatha Walford Bedford &  A    14:31
 15 Karys Amory Birchfield    14:38
 16 Fiona Bunn Abingdon A    14:41
 17 Kate Brown Herne Hill  A    14:42
 18 Lucy Parker Cambridge  A    14:45
 19 Eugenie Cockle Aldershot  A    14:48
 20 Georgina Taylor Blackheath  B    14:52
 21 Danielle Smith Heanor Run    14:58
 22 Alice Ralph Tonbridge  A    14:59
 23 Mary McCarthy Hallamshir    15:00
 24 Beth Oates Wakefield    15:03
 25 Tara DeKlerk Aldershot  C    15:04
 26 Belinda Dow Cambridge  B    15:05
 27 Alice Harray Thames Val  A    15:05
 28 Francesca Green Leicester  A    15:06
 29 Leah Epton Lincoln We  A    15:10
 30 Olivia Worth HalesowenA  B    15:16
 31 Daisy Setyabule Herne Hill  B    15:17
 32 Hannah Tompkins Herne Hill  C    15:18
 33 Lucy Thornton Lincoln We  B    15:19
 34 Verity Walker Thames Val  B    15:23
 35 V Ramsbottom Warrington  A    15:25
 36 Sophie Goodfellow Newcastle    15:27

 37 Bethan Harris Swansea Ha    15:27
 38 Orla Fawcett Chiltern H  B    15:31
 39 Megan Middleton Bedford &  B    15:32
 40 Rosa Lewis Tipton Har    15:37
 41 S WagerLeigh Chiltern H  A    15:41
 42 Emily Thompson Banbury Ha    15:42
 43 L Ferris Warrington  B    15:43
 44 GeorgiaMae Bourke Stockport  B    15:46
 45 Paige Misund LiverpoolH  B    15:51
 46 Nicola Ravenhill Ealing Sou  A    15:53
 47 Benthany Gordon Kettering  A    16:04
 48 Gabriella Kyriacou Shaftesbur  B    16:07
 49 Jessica Embling City Of Po  A    16:07
 50 Anna Bakewell City Of No    16:09
 51 Mollie Watson Harborough    16:20
 52 Katie Mladenovic Solihull &  A    16:25
 53 Courtney Marshall Ealing Sou  B    16:26
 54 Mary Guy Blackheath  C    16:33
 55 Louisa Webber Solihull &  B    16:34
 56 Anna Vinnicombe Bedford &  C    16:36
 57 Hollie Davies West Suffo  B    16:36
 58 Paige Stevenson Charnwood  B    16:37
 59 G Marlborough Shaftesbur  A    16:38
 60 Megan Clarke Notts Ac    16:42
 61 Chloe Dooley Vale Royal    16:52
 62 Sophie Moss Kettering  B    16:57
 63 Rebecca Evans Royal Sutt  B    17:02
 64 Saskia Sharpe Charnwood  C    17:06
 65 Libby Dunne Royal Sutt  A    17:11
 66 Emiley Hughes Stockport  C    17:27
 67 Chloe Foster Leicester  B    17:39
 68 Rebecca O’Hara Tonbridge  B    17:52
 69 Robyn Lewis City Of Po  B    18:09
 70 Fenella Johnson City Of Po  C    18:16
 71 Charlotte Freegard Newport &    18:20
 72 Emma Jobbins West Suffo  C    19:18
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Under 15 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 KatyAnn McDonald Herne Hill  A    13:34    28:16 + 16
  2 Nella Walters West Suffo  A    14:37    28:22  0
  3 Kelsey Fuss Blackheath  A    14:32    28:40 +  1
  4 Emily Simpson City Of Sh    14:26    28:45 +  6
  5 Niamh Brown Aldershot  A    13:57    28:45 + 14
  6 Hope Goddard Bracknell  A    14:39    28:48 -  1
  7 Jazzmin Kiffin Charnwood  A    15:29    29:01 -  6
  8 Alice Newcombe Cambridge  A    14:30    29:15 + 10
  9 Amy Forrest Bracknell  B    15:04    29:21  0
 10 Lauren Nichols Bedford &  A    15:00    29:31 +  4
 11 Jordan Waine Leicester  A    14:31    29:37 + 17
 12 Rebecca Jones Stockport  A    15:49    29:38 -  9
 13 Jasmin Emery North Some    15:19    29:38 -  2
 14 Lucy Byram Holmfirth    15:31    29:45 -  6
 15 Ellie White Newark Ac    15:35    29:48 -  9
 16 Bella Williams Lincoln We  A    14:41    29:51 + 13
 17 Samantha Bonny Aldershot  B    15:28    29:55 -  4
 18 Susan Shirling LiverpoolH  A    15:45    30:06 -  6
 19 Hannah Thear Chiltern H  A    14:29    30:10 + 22
 20 Olivia Olsher Thames Val  A    15:09    30:14 +  7
 21 Katie Ryder Birchfield    15:37    30:15 -  6
 22 Eleanor Childs HalesowenA  A    16:02    30:16 - 15
 23 Kosana Weir Thames Val  B    14:56    30:19 + 11
 24 Lilly Fletcher Hallamshir    15:21    30:21 -  1
 25 Shannon Riskey Blackheath  B    15:41    30:33 -  5
 26 Zoe Tompkins Herne Hill  B    15:20    30:37 +  5
 27 Melissa Boyer Warrington  A    15:17    30:42 +  8
 28 P Pitcairnknowles Tonbridge  A    15:52    30:51 -  6
 29 Seren Hawkes City Of Po  A    14:47    30:54 + 20
 30 Holly Kitching Wakefield    15:53    30:56 -  6
 31 Amy Clarke City Of No    14:47    30:56 + 19
 32 Ella Newton Herne Hill  C    15:54    31:12  0
 33 Hannah Richardson Stockport  B    15:27    31:13 + 11
 34 Isabel Turnock Newcastle    15:47    31:14 +  2
 35 Olivia Dwyer Bedford &  B    15:45    31:17 +  4
 36 Jessica Orr Chiltern H  B    15:48    31:19 +  2
 37 M StrattonThomas Swansea Ha    15:54    31:21  0
 38 Juliette WellsGray Abingdon A    16:43    31:24 - 22
 39 Evie Higton Aldershot  C    16:22    31:26 - 14
 40 Claudia Nevett Kettering  A    15:29    31:33 +  7
 41 Olivia Bush Warrington  B    16:03    31:46 +  2

 42 E SchaertlinCoff Cambridge  B    16:47    31:52 - 16
 43 E Pennington Notts Ac    15:17    31:59 + 17
 44 Elvie Cox Solihull &  A    15:37    32:02 +  8
 45 Laura Stewart Ealing Sou  A    16:10    32:03 +  1
 46 Emily Deeming Heanor Run    17:09    32:07 - 25
 47 Clea Butcher Lincoln We  B    17:00    32:19 - 14
 48 Chapman Chloe HalesowenA  B    17:05    32:21 - 18
 49 Georgia Curry Royal Sutt  A    15:16    32:27 + 16
 50 Sophie Bowen Shaftesbur  B    16:21    32:28 -  2
 51 D Sealby West Suffo  B    16:05    32:41 +  6
 52 Jennifer Connelly Ealing Sou  B    16:27    32:53 +  1
 53 Lauren MacEfield Tipton Har    17:30    33:07 - 13
 54 Amy Leach Blackheath  C    16:39    33:12  0
 55 Lianne Langford Shaftesbur  A    16:37    33:15 +  4
 56 Sophie Domingo Harborough    16:59    33:19 -  5
 57 Amber Stevens Charnwood  B    16:58    33:35 +  1
 58 D JansenRensburg Solihull &  B    17:09    33:43 -  3
 59 Maddie Czura City Of Po  B    15:42    33:51 + 10
 60 Isobel Haygarth LiverpoolH  B    18:05    33:56 - 15
 61 Emily Sheen Bedford &  C    17:50    34:26 -  5
 62 Amy Robinson Kettering  B    18:02    34:59  0
 63 Emma Flynn Stockport  C    17:52    35:19 +  3
 64 Emma Greenaway Royal Sutt  B    18:22    35:24 -  1
 65 Becky Smith Vale Royal    18:32    35:24 -  4
 66 Jade Coatsworth Tonbridge  B    17:36    35:28 +  2
 67 Emily Foster Leicester  B    17:58    35:37  0
 68 Bobbie Davis City Of Po  C    18:28    36:44 +  2
 69 Holly Dawe Newport &    18:50    37:10 +  2
 70 Alexandra West Charnwood  C    20:06    37:12 -  6
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 KatyAnn McDonald Herne Hill  A    13:34
  2 Niamh Brown Aldershot  A    13:57
  3 Emily Simpson City Of Sh    14:26
  4 Hannah Thear Chiltern H  A    14:29
  5 Alice Newcombe Cambridge  A    14:30
  6 Jordan Waine Leicester  A    14:31
  7 Kelsey Fuss Blackheath  A    14:32
  8 Nella Walters West Suffo  A    14:37
  9 Hope Goddard Bracknell  A    14:39
 10 Bella Williams Lincoln We  A    14:41



Sport
    Soft

ERRA National Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 13th October 2013

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Under 15 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Saskia Millard Herne Hill  A    13:57    42:13  0
  2 Jessica Keene Blackheath  A    13:58    42:38 +  1
  3 Grace Goddard Bracknell  A    13:55    42:43 +  3
  4 Lauren Murphy West Suffo  A    14:25    42:47 -  2
  5 Stacey Burrows Aldershot  A    15:00    43:45  0
  6 Ellie Wallace North Some    14:10    43:48 +  7
  7 Laura Mullin Charnwood  A    14:48    43:49  0
  8 Erin McCaffray Bedford &  A    14:32    44:03 +  2
  9 Mariella DeLara City Of Sh    15:35    44:20 -  5
 10 Bethan Strange LiverpoolH  A    14:24    44:30 +  8
 11 Caitlin Roper Leicester  A    14:53    44:30  0
 12 Remi Flavell Birchfield    14:16    44:31 +  9
 13 Emily Read Bracknell  B    15:12    44:33 -  4
 14 India Weir Thames Val  A    14:37    44:51 +  6
 15 Amy Chalmers Cambridge  A    15:43    44:58 -  7
 16 Juliet Downs Stockport  A    15:23    45:01 -  4
 17 Erica Byram Holmfirth    15:22    45:07 -  3
 18 Yasmin Austridge Blackheath  B    14:44    45:17 +  7
 19 Elizabeth Squibbs Aldershot  B    15:25    45:20 -  2
 20 Laura Wilkinson Lincoln We  A    15:32    45:23 -  4
 21 Imani Wilson Hallamshir    15:04    45:25 +  3
 22 Lilly Higgins HalesowenA  A    15:53    46:09  0
 23 Emily Bannister Chiltern H  A    16:01    46:11 -  4
 24 Alice Setyabule Herne Hill  B    15:35    46:12 +  2
 25 Madeline Jackson Newark Ac    16:30    46:18 - 10
 26 India Elliott Wakefield    15:28    46:24 +  4
 27 Lauren Goddard Warrington  A    15:44    46:26  0
 28 Rachel Muckelt City Of Po  A    15:39    46:33 +  1
 29 Eleanor Cohen Tonbridge  A    15:47    46:38 -  1
 30 H JusuSheriff Thames Val  B    16:30    46:49 -  7
 31 Chloe Lockett Stockport  B    15:47    47:00 +  2
 32 Tula Hart Aldershot  C    15:40    47:06 +  7
 33 Maisie Pritchard Bedford &  B    15:54    47:11 +  2
 34 Tatiana Cooke Herne Hill  C    16:03    47:15 -  2
 35 Erica Wallace Ealing Sou  A    15:39    47:42 + 10
 36 Kathryn Bell Cambridge  B    16:05    47:57 +  6
 37 Imogen Crossland City Of No    17:14    48:10 -  6
 38 Lottie Siddle Abingdon A    16:48    48:12  0
 39 Rebecca Hughes Kettering  A    16:41    48:14 +  1

 40 G AstonMassey Warrington  B    16:33    48:19 +  1
 41 Megan Newton West Suffo  B    15:47    48:28 + 10
 42 Ellie Cooper Notts Ac    16:34    48:33 +  1
 43 Rhiannon Troop Lincoln We  B    16:16    48:35 +  4
 44 Nicole Beard Solihull &  A    16:40    48:42  0
 45 Jessica Hurley Shaftesbur  B    16:18    48:46 +  5
 46 Emily Baxter Chiltern H  B    17:30    48:49 - 10
 47 Grace Stirland Royal Sutt  A    16:24    48:51 +  2
 48 Marie Sato Shaftesbur  A    15:56    49:11 +  7
 49 Chloe Fitzpatrick HalesowenA  B    16:53    49:14 -  1
 50 Niamh Watson Harborough    16:11    49:30 +  6
 51 Aimee Seager Charnwood  B    16:11    49:46 +  6
 52 Ffion Jenkins Swansea Ha    18:26    49:47 - 15
 53 Chloe Kibblewhite Blackheath  C    16:57    50:09 +  1
 54 Millie Caddick Tipton Har    17:04    50:11 -  1
 55 Georgia Stirland Heanor Run    18:20    50:27 -  9
 56 Eleanor Middleton Newcastle    19:15    50:29 - 22
 57 Roisin Lynch Ealing Sou  B    18:00    50:53 -  5
 58 T JansenRensburg Solihull &  B    18:02    51:45  0
 59 Emily Rowee LiverpoolH  B    17:50    51:46 +  1
 60 Lois Ruebotham Vale Royal    17:51    53:15 +  5
 61 Georgia Smith Leicester  B    17:41    53:18 +  6
 62 Jessica Tarr Royal Sutt  B    18:12    53:36 +  2
 63 Harriet Todd City Of Po  B    19:50    53:41 -  4
 64 Rosie Fenton Tonbridge  B    18:38    54:06 +  2
 65 Elise Sherwin City Of Po  C    18:02    54:46 +  3
 66 Anwen Roberts Newport &    18:37    55:47 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Grace Goddard Bracknell  A    13:55
  2 Saskia Millard Herne Hill  A    13:57
  3 Jessica Keene Blackheath  A    13:58
  4 Ellie Wallace North Some    14:10
  5 Remi Flavell Birchfield    14:16
  6 Bethan Strange LiverpoolH  A    14:24
  7 Lauren Murphy West Suffo  A    14:25
  8 Erin McCaffray Bedford &  A    14:32
  9 India Weir Thames Val  A    14:37
 10 Yasmin Austridge Blackheath  B    14:44
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Under 15 Girls  — Team Results — Final

  1 Herne Hill Harriers  ‘A’    42:13
1 Kate Brown (17) 14:42 2 KatyAnn McDonald (1) 13:34
3 Saskia Millard (1) 13:57
  2 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers  ‘A’    42:38
1 Naomi Kingston (4) 14:08 2 Kelsey Fuss (3) 14:32
3 Jessica Keene (2) 13:58
  3 Bracknell AC  ‘A’    42:43
1 Elena Carey (5) 14:09 2 Hope Goddard (6) 14:39
3 Grace Goddard (3) 13:55
  4 West Suffolk AC  ‘A’    42:47
1 Sophie Tooley (2) 13:45 2 Nella Walters (2) 14:37
3 Lauren Murphy (4) 14:25
  5 Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘A’    43:45
1 Eugenie Cockle (19) 14:48 2 Niamh Brown (5) 13:57
3 Stacey Burrows (5) 15:00
  6 North Somerset AC    43:48
1 Alice Davies (11) 14:19 2 Jasmin Emery (13) 15:19
3 Ellie Wallace (6) 14:10
  7 Charnwood A C  ‘A’    43:49
1 Lucy Jones (1) 13:32 2 Jazzmin Kiffin (7) 15:29
3 Laura Mullin (7) 14:48
  8 Bedford & County AC  ‘A’    44:03
1 Tabatha Walford (14) 14:31 2 Lauren Nichols (10) 15:00
3 Erin McCaffray (8) 14:32
  9 City Of Sheffield AC    44:20
1 Amelia Lancaster (10) 14:19 2 Emily Simpson (4) 14:26
3 Mariella DeLara (9) 15:35
 10 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘A’    44:30
1 Emily Gray (12) 14:21 2 Susan Shirling (18) 15:45
3 Bethan Strange (10) 14:24
 11 Leicester Coritanian AC  ‘A’    44:30
1 Francesca Green (28) 15:06 2 Jordan Waine (11) 14:31
3 Caitlin Roper (11) 14:53
 12 Birchfield Harriers    44:31
1 Karys Amory (15) 14:38 2 Katie Ryder (21) 15:37
3 Remi Flavell (12) 14:16
 13 Bracknell AC  ‘B’    44:33
1 Hannah Willis (9) 14:17 2 Amy Forrest (9) 15:04
3 Emily Read (13) 15:12
 14 Thames Valley Harriers  ‘A’    44:51
1 Alice Harray (27) 15:05 2 Olivia Olsher (20) 15:09
3 India Weir (14) 14:37
 15 Cambridge & Coleridge AC  ‘A’    44:58
1 Lucy Parker (18) 14:45 2 Alice Newcombe (8) 14:30
3 Amy Chalmers (15) 15:43
 16 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘A’    45:01
1 Katy Whiteoak (3) 13:49 2 Rebecca Jones (12) 15:49
3 Juliet Downs (16) 15:23
 17 Holmfirth Harriers AC    45:07
1 Olivia Sykes (8) 14:14 2 Lucy Byram (14) 15:31
3 Erica Byram (17) 15:22
 18 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers  ‘B’    45:17
1 Georgina Taylor (20) 14:52 2 Shannon Riskey (25) 15:41
3 Yasmin Austridge (18) 14:44
 19 Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘B’    45:20
1 Tilly Horton (13) 14:27 2 Samantha Bonny (17) 15:28
3 Elizabeth Squibbs (19) 15:25
 20 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘A’    45:23
1 Leah Epton (29) 15:10 2 Bella Williams (16) 14:41
3 Laura Wilkinson (20) 15:32
 21 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield    45:25
1 Mary McCarthy (23) 15:00 2 Lilly Fletcher (24) 15:21
3 Imani Wilson (21) 15:04
 22 Halesowen A & Cc  ‘A’    46:09
1 Abigail Saker (7) 14:14 2 Eleanor Childs (22) 16:02
3 Lilly Higgins (22) 15:53

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
 23 Chiltern Harriers AC  ‘A’    46:11
1 S WagerLeigh (41) 15:41 2 Hannah Thear (19) 14:29
3 Emily Bannister (23) 16:01
 24 Herne Hill Harriers  ‘B’    46:12
1 Daisy Setyabule (31) 15:17 2 Zoe Tompkins (26) 15:20
3 Alice Setyabule (24) 15:35
 25 Newark AC    46:18
1 Olivia Mathias (6) 14:13 2 Ellie White (15) 15:35
3 Madeline Jackson (25) 16:30
 26 Wakefield District H & AC    46:24
1 Beth Oates (24) 15:03 2 Holly Kitching (30) 15:53
3 India Elliott (26) 15:28
 27 Warrington A C  ‘A’    46:26
1 V Ramsbottom (35) 15:25 2 Melissa Boyer (27) 15:17
3 Lauren Goddard (27) 15:44
 28 City Of Portsmouth AC  ‘A’    46:33
1 Jessica Embling (49) 16:07 2 Seren Hawkes (29) 14:47
3 Rachel Muckelt (28) 15:39
 29 Tonbridge AC  ‘A’    46:38
1 Alice Ralph (22) 14:59 2 P Pitcairnknowles (28) 15:52
3 Eleanor Cohen (29) 15:47
 30 Thames Valley Harriers  ‘B’    46:49
1 Verity Walker (34) 15:23 2 Kosana Weir (23) 14:56
3 H JusuSheriff (30) 16:30
 31 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘B’    47:00
1 GeorgiaMae Bourke (44) 15:46 2 Hannah Richardson (33) 15:27
3 Chloe Lockett (31) 15:47
 32 Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘C’    47:06
1 Tara DeKlerk (25) 15:04 2 Evie Higton (39) 16:22
3 Tula Hart (32) 15:40
 33 Bedford & County AC  ‘B’    47:11
1 Megan Middleton (39) 15:32 2 Olivia Dwyer (35) 15:45
3 Maisie Pritchard (33) 15:54
 34 Herne Hill Harriers  ‘C’    47:15
1 Hannah Tompkins (32) 15:18 2 Ella Newton (32) 15:54
3 Tatiana Cooke (34) 16:03
 35 Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC  ‘A’    47:42
1 Nicola Ravenhill (46) 15:53 2 Laura Stewart (45) 16:10
3 Erica Wallace (35) 15:39
 36 Cambridge & Coleridge AC  ‘B’    47:57
1 Belinda Dow (26) 15:05 2 E SchaertlinCoff (42) 16:47
3 Kathryn Bell (36) 16:05
 37 City Of Norwich AC    48:10
1 Anna Bakewell (50) 16:09 2 Amy Clarke (31) 14:47
3 Imogen Crossland (37) 17:14
 38 Abingdon Amblers A C    48:12
1 Fiona Bunn (16) 14:41 2 Juliette WellsGray (38) 16:43
3 Lottie Siddle (38) 16:48
 39 Kettering Town Harriers  ‘A’    48:14
1 Benthany Gordon (47) 16:04 2 Claudia Nevett (40) 15:29
3 Rebecca Hughes (39) 16:41
 40 Warrington A C  ‘B’    48:19
1 L Ferris (43) 15:43 2 Olivia Bush (41) 16:03
3 G AstonMassey (40) 16:33
 41 West Suffolk AC  ‘B’    48:28
1 Hollie Davies (57) 16:36 2 D Sealby (51) 16:05
3 Megan Newton (41) 15:47
 42 Notts AC    48:33
1 Megan Clarke (60) 16:42 2 E Pennington (43) 15:17
3 Ellie Cooper (42) 16:34
 43 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘B’    48:35
1 Lucy Thornton (33) 15:19 2 Clea Butcher (47) 17:00
3 Rhiannon Troop (43) 16:16
 44 Solihull & Small Heath AC  ‘A’    48:42
1 Katie Mladenovic (52) 16:25 2 Elvie Cox (44) 15:37
3 Nicole Beard (44) 16:40
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 45 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers  ‘B’    48:46
1 Gabriella Kyriacou (48) 16:07 2 Sophie Bowen (50) 16:21
3 Jessica Hurley (45) 16:18
 46 Chiltern Harriers AC  ‘B’    48:49
1 Orla Fawcett (38) 15:31 2 Jessica Orr (36) 15:48
3 Emily Baxter (46) 17:30
 47 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC  ‘A’    48:51
1 Libby Dunne (65) 17:11 2 Georgia Curry (49) 15:16
3 Grace Stirland (47) 16:24
 48 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers  ‘A’    49:11
1 G Marlborough (59) 16:38 2 Lianne Langford (55) 16:37
3 Marie Sato (48) 15:56
 49 Halesowen A & Cc  ‘B’    49:14
1 Olivia Worth (30) 15:16 2 Chapman Chloe (48) 17:05
3 Chloe Fitzpatrick (49) 16:53
 50 Harborough AC    49:30
1 Mollie Watson (51) 16:20 2 Sophie Domingo (56) 16:59
3 Niamh Watson (50) 16:11
 51 Charnwood A C  ‘B’    49:46
1 Paige Stevenson (58) 16:37 2 Amber Stevens (57) 16:58
3 Aimee Seager (51) 16:11
 52 Swansea Harriers    49:47
1 Bethan Harris (37) 15:27 2 M StrattonThomas (37) 15:54
3 Ffion Jenkins (52) 18:26
 53 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers  ‘C’    50:09
1 Mary Guy (54) 16:33 2 Amy Leach (54) 16:39
3 Chloe Kibblewhite (53) 16:57
 54 Tipton Harriers    50:11
1 Rosa Lewis (40) 15:37 2 Lauren MacEfield (53) 17:30
3 Millie Caddick (54) 17:04
 55 Heanor Running Club    50:27
1 Danielle Smith (21) 14:58 2 Emily Deeming (46) 17:09
3 Georgia Stirland (55) 18:20
 56 Newcastle Staffs AC    50:29
1 Sophie Goodfellow (36) 15:27 2 Isabel Turnock (34) 15:47
3 Eleanor Middleton (56) 19:15
 57 Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC  ‘B’    50:53
1 Courtney Marshall (53) 16:26 2 Jennifer Connelly (52) 16:27
3 Roisin Lynch (57) 18:00
 58 Solihull & Small Heath AC  ‘B’    51:45
1 Louisa Webber (55) 16:34 2 D JansenRensburg (58) 17:09
3 T JansenRensburg (58) 18:02

 59 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘B’    51:46
1 Paige Misund (45) 15:51 2 Isobel Haygarth (60) 18:05
3 Emily Rowee (59) 17:50
 60 Leicester Coritanian AC  ‘B’    53:18
1 Chloe Foster (67) 17:39 2 Emily Foster (67) 17:58
3 Georgia Smith (61) 17:41
 61 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC  ‘B’    53:36
1 Rebecca Evans (63) 17:02 2 Emma Greenaway (64) 18:22
3 Jessica Tarr (62) 18:12
 62 City Of Portsmouth AC  ‘B’    53:41
1 Robyn Lewis (69) 18:09 2 Maddie Czura (59) 15:42
3 Harriet Todd (63) 19:50
 63 Tonbridge AC  ‘B’    54:06
1 Rebecca O’Hara (68) 17:52 2 Jade Coatsworth (66) 17:36
3 Rosie Fenton (64) 18:38
 64 City Of Portsmouth AC  ‘C’    54:46
1 Fenella Johnson (70) 18:16 2 Bobbie Davis (68) 18:28
3 Elise Sherwin (65) 18:02
 65 Newport & District RC    55:47
1 Charlotte Freegard (71) 18:20 2 Holly Dawe (69) 18:50
3 Anwen Roberts (66) 18:37

Non-Counters -
Vale Royal AC    53:15

1 Chloe Dooley (61) 16:52 2 Becky Smith (65) 18:32
3 Lois Ruebotham (60) 17:51

Incomplete Teams:
Bedford & County AC  ‘C’

1 Anna Vinnicombe (56) 16:36 2 Emily Sheen (61) 17:50
Kettering Town Harriers  ‘B’

1 Sophie Moss (62) 16:57 2 Amy Robinson (62) 18:02
Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘C’

1 Emiley Hughes (66) 17:27 2 Emma Flynn (63) 17:52
Charnwood A C  ‘C’

1 Saskia Sharpe (64) 17:06 2 Alexandra West (70) 20:06
Banbury Harriers AC

1 Emily Thompson (42) 15:42
West Suffolk AC  ‘C’

1 Emma Jobbins (72) 19:18
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Fastest of all  legs
  1 Lucy Jones Charnwood A    13:32
  2 KatyAnn McDonald Herne Hill A    13:34
  3 Sophie Tooley West Suffo A    13:45
  4 Katy Whiteoak Stockport A    13:49
  5 Grace Goddard Bracknell A    13:55
  6 Niamh Brown Aldershot A    13:57
  = Saskia Millard Herne Hill A    13:57
  8 Jessica Keene Blackheath A    13:58
  9 Naomi Kingston Blackheath A    14:08
 10 Elena Carey Bracknell A    14:09
 11 Ellie Wallace North Some    14:10
 12 Olivia Mathias Newark Ac    14:13
 13 Olivia Sykes Holmfirth    14:14
  = Abigail Saker HalesowenA A    14:14
 15 Remi Flavell Birchfield    14:16
 16 Hannah Willis Bracknell B    14:17
 17 Alice Davies North Some    14:19
  = Amelia Lancaster City Of Sh    14:19
 19 Emily Gray LiverpoolH A    14:21
 20 Bethan Strange LiverpoolH A    14:24
 21 Lauren Murphy West Suffo A    14:25
 22 Emily Simpson City Of Sh    14:26
 23 Tilly Horton Aldershot B    14:27
 24 Hannah Thear Chiltern H A    14:29
 25 Alice Newcombe Cambridge A    14:30
 26 Jordan Waine Leicester A    14:31
  = Tabatha Walford Bedford & A    14:31
 28 Erin McCaffray Bedford & A    14:32
  = Kelsey Fuss Blackheath A    14:32
 30 India Weir Thames Val A    14:37
  = Nella Walters West Suffo A    14:37
 32 Karys Amory Birchfield    14:38
 33 Hope Goddard Bracknell A    14:39
 34 Bella Williams Lincoln We A    14:41
  = Fiona Bunn Abingdon A    14:41
 36 Kate Brown Herne Hill A    14:42
 37 Yasmin Austridge Blackheath B    14:44
 38 Lucy Parker Cambridge A    14:45
 39 Amy Clarke City Of No    14:47
  = Seren Hawkes City Of Po A    14:47
 41 Laura Mullin Charnwood A    14:48
  = Eugenie Cockle Aldershot A    14:48
 43 Georgina Taylor Blackheath B    14:52
 44 Caitlin Roper Leicester A    14:53
 45 Kosana Weir Thames Val B    14:56
 46 Danielle Smith Heanor Run    14:58
 47 Alice Ralph Tonbridge A    14:59
 48 Mary McCarthy Hallamshir    15:00
  = Stacey Burrows Aldershot A    15:00
  = Lauren Nichols Bedford & A    15:00
 51 Beth Oates Wakefield    15:03
 52 Tara DeKlerk Aldershot C    15:04
  = Imani Wilson Hallamshir    15:04
  = Amy Forrest Bracknell B    15:04
 55 Alice Harray Thames Val A    15:05
  = Belinda Dow Cambridge B    15:05
 57 Francesca Green Leicester A    15:06
 58 Olivia Olsher Thames Val A    15:09
 59 Leah Epton Lincoln We A    15:10
 60 Emily Read Bracknell B    15:12
 61 Georgia Curry Royal Sutt A    15:16
  = Olivia Worth HalesowenA B    15:16
 63 E Pennington Notts Ac    15:17
  = Daisy Setyabule Herne Hill B    15:17
  = Melissa Boyer Warrington A    15:17
 66 Hannah Tompkins Herne Hill C    15:18
 67 Jasmin Emery North Some    15:19
  = Lucy Thornton Lincoln We B    15:19
 69 Zoe Tompkins Herne Hill B    15:20

 70 Lilly Fletcher Hallamshir    15:21
 71 Erica Byram Holmfirth    15:22
 72 Verity Walker Thames Val B    15:23
  = Juliet Downs Stockport A    15:23
 74 Elizabeth Squibbs Aldershot B    15:25
  = V Ramsbottom Warrington A    15:25
 76 Sophie Goodfellow Newcastle    15:27
  = Bethan Harris Swansea Ha    15:27
  = Hannah Richardson Stockport B    15:27
 79 India Elliott Wakefield    15:28
  = Samantha Bonny Aldershot B    15:28
 81 Jazzmin Kiffin Charnwood A    15:29
  = Claudia Nevett Kettering A    15:29
 83 Orla Fawcett Chiltern H B    15:31
  = Lucy Byram Holmfirth    15:31
 85 Laura Wilkinson Lincoln We A    15:32
  = Megan Middleton Bedford & B    15:32
 87 Ellie White Newark Ac    15:35
  = Alice Setyabule Herne Hill B    15:35
  = Mariella DeLara City Of Sh    15:35
 90 Elvie Cox Solihull & A    15:37
  = Rosa Lewis Tipton Har    15:37
  = Katie Ryder Birchfield    15:37
 93 Rachel Muckelt City Of Po A    15:39
  = Erica Wallace Ealing Sou A    15:39
 95 Tula Hart Aldershot C    15:40
 96 Shannon Riskey Blackheath B    15:41
  = S WagerLeigh Chiltern H A    15:41
 98 Maddie Czura City Of Po B    15:42
  = Emily Thompson Banbury Ha    15:42
100 L Ferris Warrington B    15:43
  = Amy Chalmers Cambridge A    15:43
102 Lauren Goddard Warrington A    15:44
103 Olivia Dwyer Bedford & B    15:45
  = Susan Shirling LiverpoolH A    15:45
105 GeorgiaMae Bourke Stockport B    15:46
106 Eleanor Cohen Tonbridge A    15:47
  = Megan Newton West Suffo B    15:47
  = Chloe Lockett Stockport B    15:47
  = Isabel Turnock Newcastle    15:47
110 Jessica Orr Chiltern H B    15:48
111 Rebecca Jones Stockport A    15:49
112 Paige Misund LiverpoolH B    15:51
113 P Pitcairnknowles Tonbridge A    15:52
114 Nicola Ravenhill Ealing Sou A    15:53
  = Lilly Higgins HalesowenA A    15:53
  = Holly Kitching Wakefield    15:53
117 Maisie Pritchard Bedford & B    15:54
  = Ella Newton Herne Hill C    15:54
  = M StrattonThomas Swansea Ha    15:54
120 Marie Sato Shaftesbur A    15:56
121 Emily Bannister Chiltern H A    16:01
122 Eleanor Childs HalesowenA A    16:02
123 Olivia Bush Warrington B    16:03
  = Tatiana Cooke Herne Hill C    16:03
125 Benthany Gordon Kettering A    16:04
126 D Sealby West Suffo B    16:05
  = Kathryn Bell Cambridge B    16:05
128 Jessica Embling City Of Po A    16:07
  = Gabriella Kyriacou Shaftesbur B    16:07
130 Anna Bakewell City Of No    16:09
131 Laura Stewart Ealing Sou A    16:10
132 Niamh Watson Harborough    16:11
  = Aimee Seager Charnwood B    16:11
134 Rhiannon Troop Lincoln We B    16:16
135 Jessica Hurley Shaftesbur B    16:18
136 Mollie Watson Harborough    16:20
137 Sophie Bowen Shaftesbur B    16:21
138 Evie Higton Aldershot C    16:22
139 Grace Stirland Royal Sutt A    16:24
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140 Katie Mladenovic Solihull & A    16:25
141 Courtney Marshall Ealing Sou B    16:26
142 Jennifer Connelly Ealing Sou B    16:27
143 H JusuSheriff Thames Val B    16:30
  = Madeline Jackson Newark Ac    16:30
145 Mary Guy Blackheath C    16:33
  = G AstonMassey Warrington B    16:33
147 Louisa Webber Solihull & B    16:34
  = Ellie Cooper Notts Ac    16:34
149 Hollie Davies West Suffo B    16:36
  = Anna Vinnicombe Bedford & C    16:36
151 Lianne Langford Shaftesbur A    16:37
  = Paige Stevenson Charnwood B    16:37
153 G Marlborough Shaftesbur A    16:38
154 Amy Leach Blackheath C    16:39
155 Nicole Beard Solihull & A    16:40
156 Rebecca Hughes Kettering A    16:41
157 Megan Clarke Notts Ac    16:42
158 Juliette WellsGray Abingdon A    16:43
159 E SchaertlinCoff Cambridge B    16:47
160 Lottie Siddle Abingdon A    16:48
161 Chloe Dooley Vale Royal    16:52
162 Chloe Fitzpatrick HalesowenA B    16:53
163 Chloe Kibblewhite Blackheath C    16:57
  = Sophie Moss Kettering B    16:57
165 Amber Stevens Charnwood B    16:58
166 Sophie Domingo Harborough    16:59
167 Clea Butcher Lincoln We B    17:00
168 Rebecca Evans Royal Sutt B    17:02
169 Millie Caddick Tipton Har    17:04
170 Chapman Chloe HalesowenA B    17:05
171 Saskia Sharpe Charnwood C    17:06
172 D JansenRensburg Solihull & B    17:09
  = Emily Deeming Heanor Run    17:09

174 Libby Dunne Royal Sutt A    17:11
175 Imogen Crossland City Of No    17:14
176 Emiley Hughes Stockport C    17:27
177 Emily Baxter Chiltern H B    17:30
  = Lauren MacEfield Tipton Har    17:30
179 Jade Coatsworth Tonbridge B    17:36
180 Chloe Foster Leicester B    17:39
181 Georgia Smith Leicester B    17:41
182 Emily Rowee LiverpoolH B    17:50
  = Emily Sheen Bedford & C    17:50
184 Lois Ruebotham Vale Royal    17:51
185 Emma Flynn Stockport C    17:52
  = Rebecca O’Hara Tonbridge B    17:52
187 Emily Foster Leicester B    17:58
188 Roisin Lynch Ealing Sou B    18:00
189 Elise Sherwin City Of Po C    18:02
  = T JansenRensburg Solihull & B    18:02
  = Amy Robinson Kettering B    18:02
192 Isobel Haygarth LiverpoolH B    18:05
193 Robyn Lewis City Of Po B    18:09
194 Jessica Tarr Royal Sutt B    18:12
195 Fenella Johnson City Of Po C    18:16
196 Charlotte Freegard Newport &    18:20
  = Georgia Stirland Heanor Run    18:20
198 Emma Greenaway Royal Sutt B    18:22
199 Ffion Jenkins Swansea Ha    18:26
200 Bobbie Davis City Of Po C    18:28
201 Becky Smith Vale Royal    18:32
202 Anwen Roberts Newport &    18:37
203 Rosie Fenton Tonbridge B    18:38
204 Holly Dawe Newport &    18:50
205 Eleanor Middleton Newcastle    19:15
206 Emma Jobbins West Suffo C    19:18
207 Harriet Todd City Of Po B    19:50
208 Alexandra West Charnwood C    20:06


